Division 6A
Ensemble Name
Woodbridge High School
Temple City High School
Walnut High School
South Torrance High School
San Dimas High School
Ayala Band and Colorguard

CSBC

Championships Grid As 0f10/29/2023

Southern California Championships

Top Score
86.75
77.95
79.2
86.7
82.875
88.05

Second Score Average
82.9
76.25
76.15
0
80.825
0

84.825
77.1
77.675
86.7
81.85
88.05



