CSBC

Championships Grid As of10/29/2023

Southern California Championships

Division 6A

Ensemble Name	Top Score	Second Score	Average
Woodbridge High School	86.75	82.9	84.825
Temple City High School	77.95	76.25	77.1
Walnut High School	79.2	76.15	77.675
South Torrance High School	86.7	0	86.7
San Dimas High School	82.875	80.825	81.85
Ayala Band and Colorguard	88.05	0	88.05